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Ms Sekaran S/O Chinna Govanden sekaran_chinna_govanden@moe.edu.sg
Mr Alfie Yang alfie_yang@moe.edu.sg
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Mr Patrick Ng ng_siong_teck_patrick@moe.edu.sg
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Ms Ho Yeng Yeng ho_yeng_yeng@moe.edu.sg
Ms Cerise Xu chiew_shuqin_cerise@moe.edu.sg
Ms Shehana Bte Zulazmi shehana_zulazmi@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Shirley Sim sim_ai_ling_shirley@moe.edu.sg

Mr Royston Ang ang_royston_alvin_a@moe.edu.sg
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Mr James Wong wong_kin_wah@moe.edu.sg
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Mrs Valarie Lee leong_kai_yun_valarie@moe.edu.sg
Mr Mark Tan Jie Yi mark_tan_jie-yi@moe.edu.sg

Ms Joy See Jia Hui joy_see@moe.edu.sg
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Ms Evelyn Yau evelyn_yau_yen_teng@moe.edu.sg

Ms Joyce Tan tan_shu_min_joyce@moe.edu.sg
Mr Edgar Seow seow_siang_kim_edgar@moe.edu.sg

Mr Wang Qiming wang_qiming@moe.edu.sg

Ms Dora Lee dora_lee_bee_poh@moe.edu.sg

Mr Loh Chiu Wai loh_chiu_wai@moe.edu.sg
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Mr Alwyn Lee lee_zhong_hao_alwyn@moe.edu.sg

Sec 1 : Mon & Thur
Sec 2 : Tue & Thur
Sec 3:  Mon & Thur

Sec 4 - 5 : Mon & Tues 

Mon: 2:45pm -5:15pm
Tue: 2:45pm -5:15pm
Thu: 2:45pm - 5:15pm

School Hockey 
Pitch

SPORTS CCA GROUPS 

Track and Field Tuesday , Thursday  3:00pm - 5.30pm
School /                        

Kallang Stadium

Hockey 

Floorball
Lower Sec: Monday & Friday

Upper Sec: Wednesday &  
Friday 

2:45pm - 5:45pm ISH 

Bowling Tuesday & Friday 3:30pm - 5:30pm Safra Mount Faber

Netball Tuesday & Thursday 2:45pm - 5:45pm
School Netball 

Court & ISH

Dance & Movement Monday & Thursday 3:00pm - 5.30pm MPH

Softball 2.30pm - 5.30pm
School Hockey 

Pitch

Angklung 2:45pm - 5:30pm Design Studio Rm

Choir 3:00pm - 5.30pm Music Room/ ITR

PERFORMING ARTS GROUPS 

 Tuesday, Wednesday & 
Friday

Monday & Friday

Drama Tuesday & Thursday 2:45pm - 5:45pm AV Room

Guitar
Level 8 Classroom 

Blk 
Monday & Thursday 3:00pm - 5.30pm

NPCC Tuesday & Thursday 3:00pm - 5:30pm Netball Court 

Symphonic Band Tuesday & Thursday 2:45pm - 5:45pm Music Room 

UNIFORM GROUPS &  CLUBS 

Guides Room @ 
Canteen 

Infocomm 
Technology

Tuesday & Thursday 3:30pm - 5:30pm
Computer Lab 

2 & 3 

Monday & Friday

CHIJ Youth Mission Tuesday & Thursday
Tue: 3:00pm -5:00pm               
Thu: 3:00pm-4.30pm

Level 6 Classroom 
Blk 

Debates Tuesday & Thursday 2:45pm - 5:45pm
Library 

Instructional Room

Girl Guides Monday & Tuesday                    
Mon: 3:00pm -4:30pm               
Tue: 3:00pm-5.30pm
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